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NOMBRE COMPLETO PUESTO

DEFENSCRA
BERTA MARINA MUCIA JOCHOLA

' e e ASESOR PROFESIONAL
JUANA ESTELA CUTZAL SIRIN ESPECIALIZADO [l
CARMEN AZLUCENA CHUTA
PEREN Y

TOMASA GRISELDA AQLINO s
GAELINA DIRECTOR TECNICO 11T
MARIA CACILDA RAMIREZ
MENDEL L

OSCAR LEONEL MONZON - -
GUZMAN DIRECTOR TECNICO 1
ASESOR PROFESIONAL

DEBORA ESTHER PLEREZ GOMEZ ESPECIALIZADO 111

VICTOR ANIBAL LOPEZ AQUINO DIRECTOR TECNICO I

GUMERCINDA DEL ROSARIO
GARCIA FELICIANO

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO [

JOSE FRANCISCO ALONZO ASESOR PROFESIONAL

MARTINEZ ESPECIALIZADO 11
EMMA MINERVA GABRIEL ASISTENTE PROFESIONAL
MARTIN v

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO I

RUDY GIOVANNI SAMAYOA
RAMIREX

TOMASA ANABELL CUY SACUIDE [ oo )
Al

ALEX EDUARDO SIQUINAJAY .
SHOUINAJAY PROFESIONAL |
I Ry ]SIECRF.TARIO EJECUTIVO
RAQUEL AGRIPINA MONICA
CHIAC TIUL v

MARLON ISRAEL OSEAS XQCOP
CHALI v

BRAYAN OMAR HERNANDEZ
MIRANDA 4%

TRABAJADOR
CONE
HUGO LEONEL COLONTZIAN ESPECIALIZADO 111
= TRABAJIADOR
FRANCISCO SARAT ACABAL ESPECIALIZADO 11
LUCRECIA EDELMIRA
CAL.DERON LRIZAR v

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO 11

MAGDA EVELIN MARCOS
GONZALLZ DE CROCOJ

Leonardo

ASISTENTE PROFESIONAL

ASISTENTE PROFESIONAL

TRABAJADOR OPERATIVO

TRABAJADOR OPERATIVO

TRABAJADOR OPERATIVO

TRABAJADOR OPERATIVO

DIRECCION

15 CALLE 59 ZONA | CILDAD GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 639 ZONA 1. CIUDAD GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-39 ZONA 1. CIUDAD GUATEMALA

15 CALLE %-3% ZONA 1, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

13 CALLE 6-5% ZONA 1, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-5% ZONA I, CIUDAD GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA |, CIUDAD CAPITAL

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA |, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

1% CALLE 6-59 ZONA |, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE &-§% ZONA I, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-39 ZONA ),
GUATEMALA

CIUDAD DE

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA |, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA |, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA |, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-39 ZONA 1, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA 1, CILUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE %59 ZONA I, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-5% ZONA I, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

13 CALLE 6-53 ZONA |, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 5-59 ZONA 1, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA |, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-39 ZONA 1, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

TELEFONO

22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22300140
22323429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22326916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322420
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500440
22322429
22320916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
12500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
223129916
22500140
B it

22122429

CORREQ ELECTRONICO

despacho@demi.gob.al

asesofiajuridica@demi.gob.gt

despacho@demi.gob.qgt

direccionejecutiva@demi.qob.gl

direccionejecutiva@demi.qob.gt

auditoriainternaf@demi.gob.gt

auditoriainterna@demi.gob.gt

udai@demi.gob.gt

subdireccionadminsitrativa@demi.gob.qt

analistacontable@demi.qob gt

tesorena@demi.gob gt

resupuesto@demi.gob.ot

asistenteudaf@demi.gob.gt

almacen@demi.gob.gt

info@demi.qob.gt

subdireccionadminsitrativa@demi.gob.qt

subdireccignadminsitrativa@demi.gob.qt

subdireccionadminsitrativa@demi.gob.qt

subdireccionadminsitrativa@demi.qob.gt

subdireccionadminsitrativa@demi.qob.gt

subdireccionadminsitrativa@demi.gob.at

rrhh@demi.gob.gt
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NOMBRE COMPLETO

LUIS EDUARDO ASENCIO
LEONARDO

ANA ISABEL TIPAZ TOXAJ

PAULA ARACELY MEJIA
RODRIGUEZ DE CHIRIZ

FNGMA AZUZENA S30COY IQUIC

SONIA ESPERANZA OCOX CHOC

MARIA ANTONIA GUANTA QUEX

GLORIA EVELYN DALILA
CURUCHICH SIMON

REGINA COROY AJXOLO

INGRID BEATRIZ SITAN
AJSIVINAC

CEARA LUZ LARA GARCIA DE
HERNANDEZ

LUIS GERARDO BARRIENTOS
YAC

ROSA MARIA GARCIA BALAN

GUILLERMO ARTURO GARCIA
RAMIREZ

MARIA REYES VICENTL BATZ

SHIRLEY GABRIELA SINAY
CIFUENTES

BRENDA ESTEFANIA XIQUITA
PATAL

ORFA MARISELA LOPEZDE LA
CRUZ

ARLYN MARISOL GUZMAN
HERRARTE DE GARCIA

CINDY JULISSA NATALY ARANA
MENDOZA

CONCEPCION SUSANA COCHE
QUIEIU

ENMA LUCRECIA AJCALON
LOPEZ

JOSEFINA CHAVAJAY DIONICIO
ROSA ELVIRA COLOP GARCIA
LIDIA CARINA DL LEON PEREZ
KARLA MARIA TOC MENDEZ
JUANA MARIA TAX SAQUIMUX

ROSALIA FRANCISCA SOLVAL
GARCIA

SANDRA ELIZABETH REYES
RAMOS

'S

ES

PUESTO
PROFESIONAL If

PROFESIONAL I1

SECRETARIO EJECUTIVO

v

DIRECTOR TECNICO I

ASISTENTE PROFESIONAL

v

DIRECTOR TECNICO 11

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADG 111

ASISTENTE PROFESIONAL

v

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO 1N

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO 1

TECNICO PROFESIONAL
EN INFORMATICA [I

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO I)

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPLECIALIZADO I

ASISTENTE PROFESIONAL

v

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO H1

ASISTENTE PROFESIONAL

"
DELEGADA REGIONAL

ASESOR PROFESTONAL
ESPECIALIZADO [N

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPLCIALIZADO I

NELEGADA REGIONAL

ASESOR PROFESIONAILL
ESPECIALIZADO 11
ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADG 1]

DELEGADA REGIONAL

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO 111
ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO 1N
ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO I

DELEGADA REGIONAL

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO i1

£ Defensoria

de lo Mujer indigena
de Guatemala

DIRECCION

15 CALLE 6-39 ZONA |
GUATEMALA

CILDAD DE
15 CALLE 6+59 ZONA 1, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA I, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA 1. CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-39 ZONA |
GUATEMALA

CILDAD BE

15 CALLE 6-59 ZOWNA 1, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-5% ZONA [, CILUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-39 ZONA |, TIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALEE 649 ZONA | CIUDAT CAPITAL

15 CALLE 6-5% ZONA 1, CIUDAD CAPITAL

14 CALLE 6.5% ZONA |, CIUDAD GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA 1, CTUDAD CAPITAL

5 CALLE 8-39 ZONA |, CIUDAD CAPITAL

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA | CIUDAD GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-3% ZONA |, CIUDAD CAPITAL

ISCALLE 6-59 ZONA 1. CIUDAD GUATEMALA

4TA CALLE 2-64, COLONIA CHIA, CUILAPA,
SANTA ROSA

4TA CALLE 2-64, COLONIA CHIA. CUILAPA,
SANTA ROSA

4TA CALLE 2-64, COLONIA CHIA. CUILAPA,
SANTA ROSA

6TA AVENIDA 12-42 ZONA 2, BARRIQ EL
CARMEN., SOLOLA, SOLOLA

6TA AVENIDA 12-42 ZONA 2, BARRIO EL
CARMEN, SOLOLA, SOLOLA

6TA. AVENIDA 12-42 ZONA 2, BARRIO EL
CARMEN, SOLOLA, SOLOLA

VA, CALLE 0-37 Z0NA 7T QUETZALTENANGO
YA CALLE 0-37 ZONA 7 QUETZALTENANGO
8VA CALLE (-:37 ZONA 7 QUETZALTENANGO

8VA CALLE 0.37 ZONA 7 QUETZALTENANGO

CALLE PRINCIPAL MERCADO NO 2, PLANTA
ALTA, LCAL 7, MAZATENANGO,
SUCHITEPEQUEZ

CALLE PRINCIPAL MERCADO NO 2, PLANTA
ALTA, LCAL 7, MAZATENANGO,
SUCHITEPEQUEZ

TELEFONO

1919 pa
13 13
UMB
2
=]
2 =
S o

2

2329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
T2500040
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
23329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
23322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
X232241%

o+

TEBESINI

18865292

T8865292

17621919

77621919

77621919

11677309

TI6T7309

71677309

77677309

78728447

TBT28447

CORREQ ELECTROKICO

analistadeadmision@demi.qob.gt

asistenterrhh@demi.gob.qt
rhh@demi.gob.gt
unidadsocial@demi.gob.gt
unidadsocial@dermi.qob.at
unidadjuridica@demi.gob.qgt
unidadjuridica@demi.gob.gt
unidadjuridica@demi.qob.gt

unidadpsicologia@demi.gob.gt

informatica@demi.gob.gt

informatica@demi.gob.gt

formacion@demi.gob.gl

lanificacion@demi gob.gt

comunicagidn@demi.qob.gt

informacionpublica@demi.gob.gt

proyectos@demi.qob.at
santarosa@demi.qob.gt
santargsa@demi.gob.qgl
santarosa@demi.qob.qt
solola@demi.gob.gt
solola@demi.gob.qt

solcla@demi.gob.agt

uetzaltenangoi@demi.gob.gt

queizaitenango@demi.gob.qt
quetzaltenango@demi.gob. gt

totonicapan@demi.qob.at
suchitepequez@demi.gob.qt

suchitepequez@demi.gob.at
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NOMBRE COMPLETO

MANUELA BARTOLA XLiM CHOX

MONICA VEOLETA GARCIA

MATIAS

SAMAI ELIZAMA VELASQUEZ

VELASQUEZ

SILVIA CARMELINA NAVARRC
BAUTISTA DE DOMINGUEZ

MARIA MAGDALENA ORDONEZ

MENDOZA

ANA MARIA BASILIO JUAREZ DE

FERNANDIEZ

JEIMY ALEIDA LOPEZ GARCIA
MIRIAM YOLANDA HERNANDEZ

LOPEZ

ROSA REBECA ACEYTUNO LOPEZ
DELIA ARACELLY ALONZO

SEQUEN
MARGARITA RENSUY

SANDRA ISABEL XON GONZALEZ
MARLENY CECIBEL. VELASQUEZ

PEREZ,

ANGELICA HERMELINDA

VELASQUEZ LOPEZ

LUCIA GONZALEZ ALVARADO

DF ORDONEZ

PAULINA TAHUICO COLOCH DE

AMPEREZ

AURA SUCELY MORALES SAN

JOSE

BERINDA JANETH HERRERA DE

MORAN

MIRIAN ARACELY MUS COY DE

CAMEY

MARIA REBECA CAC SACRAR
LUBIA ESPERANZA XONA JOM

CARMEN MARIA COHUOQI MO
ANNA JAQUELYNNE HERNANDEZ

Y HERNANDEZ

NOHELIA JUDITH RIOS VALDEZ

DELSY CAROQLINA FUENTES
RODRIGUEZ

KAREN JANETH RAMIREZ
JERONIMO

PUESTO

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO I

DELEGADA REGIONAL

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO NI

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO iN

DELEGADA REGIONAL

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO I
ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO LT
ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO Il

DELEGADA REGIONAL

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO 1T

ASISTENTE PROFESIONAL

m

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO Il
ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO MI

ASISTENTE PROFESIONAL

m
DELEGADA REGIONAL

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO 1T
ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO N
ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO [
ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO ITI

ASISTENTE PROFESIONAL

1L

ASISTENTE PROFESIONAL

nr
DELEGADA REGIONAL

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALEZADOC 11
ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADO NI

DELEGAIA REGIONAL

ASESOR PROFESIONAL
ESPECIALIZADG NI

!h Defensoria
de lo Mujer Indigena
g 7 g de Guatemalo

DIRECCION

CALLE PRINCIPAL MERCADO NO 2, PLANTA

ALTA, LCAL 7, MAZATENANGO,
SUCHITEPEQUEZ

TA AVENIDA “A” 12-51 ZONA [, SAN MARCOS

TA AVENIDA "A" 12-51 ZONA [, SAN MARCOS

TA AVENIDA "A" 1251 ZONA [, SAN MARCOS

12 AVENIDA 6-04 ZONA 5 COLONIA PALLA
MARIA, HUEHUETENANGO
t2 AVENIDA 6-04 ZONA 5, COLONIA PALLA
MARIA, HUEHUETENANGO
12 AVENIDA 6-04 ZONA 5, COLONIA PAULA
MARIA, HUEHUETENANGO
12 AVENIDA 604 ZONA 5, COLONIA PAULA
MARIA, HUEHUETENANGO

6TA CALLE 6-16 ZONA | SANTA CRUZ DEL

QUICHE, EL QUICHE

4TA CALLE =16 ZONA | SANTA CRUZ DEL

QUICHE, EL QUICHE

6TA CALLE &16 ZONA | SANTA CRUZ DEL

QUICHE, El. QUICHE

6TA CALLE 6-16 ZONA | SANTA CRUZ DEL

QUICHE, EL QUICHE
6TA CALLE 6-16 ZONA | SANTA CRUZ DEL
QUICHE, EL QUICHE

6TA CALLE 6-16 ZONA 1 SANTA CRUZ DEL

QUICHE, EL QUICHE

3RA CALLE 7-38 ZONA |, SALAMA, BAJA
YERAPAZ

3RA CALLE 7-38 ZONA 1, SALAMA, BAJA
VERAPAZ

3RA CALLE 7-38 ZONA | SALAMA_BAJA
VERAPAZ

2DA CALLE 211 ZONA 2, PALACIO DE
GOBERNACION COBAN ALTA VERAPAZ
2DA CALLE 211 ZONA 2, PALACIO DE
GOBERNACION COBAN ALTA VERAPAZ
2DA CALLE 2-11 ZONA 2, PALACIO DE
GOBERNACION COBAN ALTA VERAPAZ
2DA CALLE 2-11 ZONA 2, PALACIO DE
GOBERNACION COBAN ALTA VERAPAZ
AVENIDA |5 DE SEPTIEMBRE 5-67 ZONA 2.
POPTUN PETEN,

AVENIDA 15 DE SEPTIEMBRE 5-67 ZONA 2,
POPTUN PETEN,

AVENIDA |5 DE SEPTIEMBRE 5-67 ZONA 2,
POPTUN PETEN,

4TA AVENIDA 'Y 12 CALLE, PUERTO BARRIOS,

IZABAL

4TA AVENIDA Y 12 CALLE, PUERTO BARRIOS

1ZABAl

TELEFONQ CORREQ ELECTRONICO
72728447 suchitepeguezi@demi.qob.qt
77604262  sanmarcos@demi.qgob.qt
77604262 sanmarcos@demi.gob.ot
77604262  sanmarcos@demi.gob.gt
77645781l huehuetenango@demi.qob.qt
7764578t huehuetenango@demi.gob.gl
77645781 huehuetenango@demi.qob.qt
77645781  huehuetenango@demi.gob.qf
77552891 quiche@demi.qob.qt
77552891 uiche@demi.gob.gt
77552891 gquiche@demi.qob.gt
77552891 quiche@demi.gob.gt
77552891  guiche@demi.gob.gt
77552891 quiche@demi.gob.gt
79400074  bataverapaz{@demi.qob gt
79400074  bajaverapaz@demi.gob gt
79400074 bajaverapazi@demi.gob. gt

79529866 altaverapazgddemi.qob.gt
79529866 altaverapazgddemi.qob.gt

79529866 altaverapaz@@demi.gob.gt
79529866  altaverapaz@demi.gob.gt
79276168  peten@demi.gob.qgt
79276168  peten@demi gob.gf
276168 peten@demi gob.gt
0485824 jzabal@demi gob.gt
79135824  izabal@demi qob.qi
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